	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 12.39507 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-1700SCR Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V SC 1700MAH
1598JSGYPBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 11.03X7.85X2.98" GRY/BLK
C3R16126SC Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16X12X6" GREY
V-9774-L Bud Industries  DOOR ECONOGLAS 19" LOCKING
RMCV19018BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ALUM 8X17X1.75 BLK
1429826 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
MDM-31SH034L ITT Cannon  MICRO 31POS SKT 8"
2901812 Phoenix Contact  FLMMPATCH1,0SC-SCRJ
N368-15M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 50FT
H2AAT-10110-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048A/H1502TR 10
373008-01 Qualtek  CORD 3COND BLK AU UNSHLD 1.8M
C1CXG-2036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC20G/AE20M/X
5925 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 8 COND 28AWG SLATE 100'
7054/19 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLACK 100'
CRT18-2RD-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 100'
2-604771-9 TE Connectivity  CABLE TIE NATURAL 4" 18LB
GT.50X113P2 HellermannTyton  11" GRIP TIE ORANGE
SNP34GHS0K2 HellermannTyton  SNPPR HOSE CLAMP MAX 1.6''
FP301-4-50'-CLEAR-SPOOL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 4-50' CLEAR
RNF-100-3/64-OR-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
H050X044H3T Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
SM4Y-5 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .55-.98"20PC
IEGF6-30867-7-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGF6-1REC4R-33702-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZX66-34675-23-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPGX66-9842-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0BLF.500T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST .05A 250V MIDGET
50E1CL8.25 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 50E 8.25KV BOLT
0FHM0002ZXJE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
048501.5DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 600VDC NANO2 1.5A SMD
3403.0120.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125VAC SMD SLOW
GSAP 10 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V SLOW AXIAL GSAP
CPDT-5V0-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SOT23-3
SMAJ60CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMAJ
SMCJ8.5E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15VC DO214AB
MAP4KE51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC DO41
SMBG5.0CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMB
TB0720M-13 Diodes Incorporated  THYRISTOR PROTECT BI-DIR 50A SMB
TCMOV34S111TP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 163V 50KA ENCASED
ROV10H911K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 819V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  keywords
	    	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  pdf
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  datasheet
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  price
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC PLAD
	MXLPLAD6.5KP20CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .